IIHF World Womens U18 Championship, WOMEN

ICE HOCKEY

Date
MON 07 JAN 2008

TUE 08 JAN 2008

WED 09 JAN 2008

FRI 11 JAN 2008

SAT 12 JAN 2008

Start Time

16:00
16:15
19:30
19:45

16:00
16:15
19:30
19:45

16:00
16:15
19:30
19:45

16:00
16:15
19:30
19:45

09:30
13:30
16:00
19:30

COMPETITION SCHEDULE
As of 13.01.2008

Game

Preliminary round Group B Game 1 - SWE vs. SUI
Preliminary round Group B Game 2 - USA vs. RUS
Preliminary round Group A Game 3 - FIN vs. GER
Preliminary round Group A Game 4 - CAN vs. CZE

Preliminary round Group B Game 5 - SWE vs. RUS
Preliminary round Group B Game 6 - SUI vs. USA
Preliminary round Group A Game 7 - FIN vs. CZE
Preliminary round Group A Game 8 - GER vs. CAN

Preliminary round Group B Game 9 - RUS vs. SUI
Preliminary round Group B Game 10 - USA vs. SWE
Preliminary round Group A Game 11 - CZE vs. GER
Preliminary round Group A Game 12 - CAN vs. FIN

Placement round Game 13 - GER vs. RUS
Play-off round semifinals Game 14 - USA vs. CZE
Placement round Game 15 - SUI vs. FIN

Play-off round semifinals Game 16 - CAN vs. SWE

Placement round 7th/8th Game 17 - SUI vs. RUS
Placement round 5th/6th Game 18 - GER vs. FIN
Play-off bronze medal game Game 19 - SWE vs. CZE
Play-off round gold medal game Game 20 - CAN vs. USA

Venue

Norma Bush Arena
Father David Bauer Arena
Norma Bush Arena

Father David Bauer Arena

Norma Bush Arena
Father David Bauer Arena
Norma Bush Arena

Father David Bauer Arena

Norma Bush Arena
Father David Bauer Arena
Norma Bush Arena

Father David Bauer Arena

Norma Bush Arena
Father David Bauer Arena
Norma Bush Arena

Father David Bauer Arena

Norma Bush Arena
Norma Bush Arena
Father David Bauer Arena

Father David Bauer Arena

NOTES

Games marked by * may be reordered within a phase once the team match-ups in that phase are known. The schedule is subject to change.
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