

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World Womens U18 Championship, WOMEN



COMPETITION SCHEDULE

As of 13.01.2008

Date	Start Time	Game	Venue
MON 07 JAN 2008	16:00	Preliminary round Group B Game 1 - SWE vs. SUI	Norma Bush Arena
	16:15	Preliminary round Group B Game 2 - USA vs. RUS	Father David Bauer Arena
	19:30	Preliminary round Group A Game 3 - FIN vs. GER	Norma Bush Arena
	19:45	Preliminary round Group A Game 4 - CAN vs. CZE	Father David Bauer Arena
TUE 08 JAN 2008	16:00	Preliminary round Group B Game 5 - SWE vs. RUS	Norma Bush Arena
	16:15	Preliminary round Group B Game 6 - SUI vs. USA	Father David Bauer Arena
	19:30	Preliminary round Group A Game 7 - FIN vs. CZE	Norma Bush Arena
	19:45	Preliminary round Group A Game 8 - GER vs. CAN	Father David Bauer Arena
WED 09 JAN 2008	16:00	Preliminary round Group B Game 9 - RUS vs. SUI	Norma Bush Arena
	16:15	Preliminary round Group B Game 10 - USA vs. SWE	Father David Bauer Arena
	19:30	Preliminary round Group A Game 11 - CZE vs. GER	Norma Bush Arena
	19:45	Preliminary round Group A Game 12 - CAN vs. FIN	Father David Bauer Arena
FRI 11 JAN 2008	16:00	Placement round Game 13 - GER vs. RUS	Norma Bush Arena
	16:15	Play-off round semifinals Game 14 - USA vs. CZE	Father David Bauer Arena
	19:30	Placement round Game 15 - SUI vs. FIN	Norma Bush Arena
	19:45	Play-off round semifinals Game 16 - CAN vs. SWE	Father David Bauer Arena
SAT 12 JAN 2008	09:30	Placement round 7th/8th Game 17 - SUI vs. RUS	Norma Bush Arena
	13:30	Placement round 5th/6th Game 18 - GER vs. FIN	Norma Bush Arena
	16:00	Play-off bronze medal game Game 19 - SWE vs. CZE	Father David Bauer Arena
	19:30	Play-off round gold medal game Game 20 - CAN vs. USA	Father David Bauer Arena

NOTES

Games marked by * may be reordered within a phase once the team match-ups in that phase are known. The schedule is subject to change.